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Michael Joseph Reilly

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Joseph Reilly
Postcode BB7 9RH

Date of birth July 1960

Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ABBOT'S COURT (WHALLEY) LTD
REILLY JDM HOLDINGS LIMITED
PORCHESTER DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

JOHN REILLY (CIVIL ENGINEERING)
LIMITED

NORTH WEST SAFETY SERVICES
LIMITED

REILLY HOLDINGS LIMITED
REILLY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
REILLY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

QUOB LIMITED

BARLEY HOLDINGS LIMITED
WOODFOLD HALL (MELLOR)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
REIMAS LIMITED

MICRO FUSION 2003-2 LLP
PRESTAR LIMITED

PRESTAR LIMITED

WOODFOLD PARK (MELLOR)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
COUNTRY HOMES RUDGWICK
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

10497108
09191283
03816419

01987435

03828629

03652736
03552933
02176708

Number

12192249
09438824
05751237

05635739
0C304259
04643054
04643054
04211024

02455732

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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914139302

914139302

Abbot's Court 41 Station Road

Whalley
Clitheroe
Lancashire

United Kingdom

Irish

App. Date

25/11/2016
28/08/2014
25/08/2004

01/01/2002

04/11/1999

20/10/1998
06/05/1998
31/12/1991

App. Date
06/09/2019
13/02/2015
01/10/2006

24/11/2005
24/09/2003
24/01/2003
24/01/2003
04/05/2001

07/02/2000

Res. Date

01/04/2000

Res. Date

09/12/2022
25/06/2007

05/04/2021
26/01/2007
26/01/2007

25/06/2007

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

LLP Member
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
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SAFE ACCESS SYSTEMS LIMITED 03784046
BROCKWOOD ESTATES (SUSSEX) 03723586
LIMITED

BROCKWOOD ESTATES LIMITED 03672707
CLOSES HALL MEWS MANAGEMENT 03602978
COMPANY LIMITED

CLOSES HALL MEWS MANAGEMENT 03602978
COMPANY LIMITED

THORNEYHOLME HALL LIMITED 02877007

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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914139302
08/06/1999 Director
15/05/1999 Director
08/01/1999 Director

23/07/1998 05/11/2002

23/07/1998 05/11/2002

28/01/1994

Company
Secretary
Director

Director



